
Period Class 1 ~ 4 Period Class 5 ~ 10 Period Class 11 ABC ~ 12 AB Period Class 12C

7:50 AM BUS LEAVES FROM 1ST BUS STOP 7:50 AM BUS LEAVES FROM 1ST BUS STOP 8:50 AM BUS LEAVES FROM 1ST BUS STOP

8:25 AM 1ST BELL  8:25 AM 1ST BELL  9:25 AM Bell ARRIVAL

8:30 AM Bell HOMEROOM 8:30 AM Bell HOMEROOM 9:30 AM HOMEROOM

9:00 AM Bell MEDITATION 9:00 AM Bell MEDITATION 9:45 AM MEDITATION 9:40 AM BUS LEAVES FROM 1ST BUS STOP

9:10 AM 1ST PERIOD 9:10 AM 1ST PERIOD 9:50 AM 1ST PERIOD 10:15 AM Bell ARRIVAL

9:50 AM 2ND PERIOD 9:50 AM 2ND PERIOD 10:30 AM BREAK 10:20 AM HOMEROOM

10:30 AM BREAK 10:30 AM BREAK 10:35 AM 1ST BELL  10:35 AM MEDITATION

10:35 AM 1ST BELL  10:35 AM 1ST BELL  10:40 AM 2ND PERIOD 10:40 AM 1ST PERIOD

10:40 AM 3RD PERIOD 10:40 AM 3RD PERIOD 11:20 AM 3RD PERIOD 11:20 AM 2ND PERIOD

11:20 AM LUNCH BREAK 11:20 AM 4TH PERIOD 12:00 AM 4TH PERIOD 12:00 AM 3RD PERIOD

11:55 AM 1ST BELL  12:00 AM LUNCH BREAK 12:40 PM LUNCH BREAK 12:40 PM LUNCH BREAK

12:00 PM 4TH PERIOD 12:35 PM 1ST BELL  13:15 PM 1ST BELL  13:15 PM 1ST BELL  

12:40 PM 5TH PERIOD 12:40 PM 5TH PERIOD 1:20 PM 5TH PERIOD 1:20 PM 4TH PERIOD

1:20 PM 6TH PERIOD 1:20 PM 6TH PERIOD 2:00 PM BREAK 2:00 PM BREAK

2:00 PM BREAK 2:00 PM BREAK 2:05 PM 1ST BELL 2:05 PM 1ST BELL

2:05 PM 1ST BELL 2:05 PM 1ST BELL 2:10 PM 6TH PERIOD 2:10 PM 5TH PERIOD

2:10 PM 7TH PERIOD 2:10 PM 7TH PERIOD 2:50 PM 7TH PERIOD 2:50 PM 6TH PERIOD

2:50 PM 8TH PERIOD 2:50 PM 8TH PERIOD 3:30 PM 8TH PERIOD 3:30 PM 7TH PERIOD

3:30 PM CLASSES END WITH EXAMINE 3:30 PM CLASSES END WITH EXAMINE 4:10 PM CLASSES END WITH EXAMINE 4:10 PM CLASSES END WITH EXAMINE

DAILY TIME TABLE

Time

DAILY TIME TABLE

Time

DAILY TIME TABLE

Time

DAILY TIME TABLE

Time


